
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

70 
34 
72 
58 
96 
29 
31 
55 
48 
22 
12 
13 
14 
66 
23 
98 
15 

41 
69 

Name 
Tyler Scott 

Cody Wyman 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Maxwell Toth 

Gus Rodio 

David Kohlstaedt 

Kayla Yaakov 

Aden Thao 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Blake Davis 

Jack Roach 

Owen Williams 

Chase Black 

Axel Pedersen 

Jake Vandal 

Drew Vandal 

Alex Ricci 

Brady Fors 

Hayden Bicknese 

Make 
KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.133 

0.453 

0.596 

0.943 

14.001 

15.948 

16.008 

16.374 

16.875 

16.894 

16.981 

17.220 

50.754 

1:01.693 

1:01.934 

1:04.158 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
18:57.823 

18:57.956 

18:58.276 

18:58.419 

18:58.766 

19:11.824 

19:13.771 

19:13.831 

19:14.197 

19:14.698 

19:14.717 

19:14.804 

19:15.043 

19:48.577 

19:59.516 

19:59.757 

20:01.981 

12:31.366 

Best Tm 
1:42.713 

1:42.401 

1:42.591 

1:42.531 

1:42.236 

1:43.907 

1:44.006 

1:44.066 

1:44.049 

1:43.991 

1:44.027 

1:43.858 

1:44.009 

1:46.198 

1:47.932 

1:47.916 

1:48.385 

1:45.774 

Sponsor 
Scott Powersports/KTM 

Kermoto/Madden Painting 

Landers Racing 

Veloce Racing 

Rodio Racing 

Veloce Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Calishine Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

N2 Racing 

JR12/Westby Racing 

Calishine Racing 

MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 

Calishine Racing Team 

Cycle Pros Racing 

Cycle Pros Racing 

TEK Moto Performance 

BRB Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/1/2021 2:34:14 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.133 

Avg. Speed 

87.008 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.236 

Best Speed 

88.032 

Best Lap by 

96 - Gus Rodio 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:10:33 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/1/2021 14:10 


